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 2,109.4914 

 767.4252 

 18.4033 

 269.7650 

 3,669.2605 

 269.3295 

 2,878.1900 

 3,156.0831 

 3,126.0022 

 21.8874 

 3,813.6876 

 159.2844 

 1,918.6015 

 1.1091 

 0.7558 

 2.2213 

 397.6279 

 9,378.5721 

 418.9688 

DOLLAR CANADIEN

RIYAL SAOUDIENS

YEN JAPONAIS

COURONNE NORVEGIENNE

LIVRE STERLING

COURONNE SUEDOISE

DOLLAR AMERICAIN

FRANC SUISSE

EURO

SHILLING KENYAN

DROIT DE TIRAGE SPECIAL

RAND SUD AFRICAIN

AUSTRALIAN DOLLAR

SHILLING TANZANIEN

SHILLING OUGANDAIS

FRANC RWANDAIS

YUAN RENMINBI

DINAR KOWEITIEN

COURONNE DANOISE

 2,077.8490 

 755.9138 

 18.1273 

 265.7185 

 3,614.2216 

 265.2896 

 2,835.0172 

 3,108.7419 

 3,079.1122 

 21.5591 

 3,756.4823 

 156.8951 

 1,889.8225 

 1.0925 

 0.7445 

 2.1880 

 391.6635 

 9,237.8935 

 412.6843 

 2,141.1338 

 778.9366 

 18.6794 

 273.8115 

 3,724.2994 

 273.3694 

 2,921.3629 

 3,203.4243 

 3,172.8922 

 22.2157 

 3,870.8929 

 161.6737 

 1,947.3805 

 1.1257 

 0.7671 

 2.2546 

 403.5923 

 9,519.2507 

 425.2533 
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